
2019 Immunization of School Pupils Act Clinic 

Schedule for Elementary Students 

 

 

Date Waterloo 
 

(99 Regina St South) 

Cambridge 
 

(150 Main St) 

Time Time 

Tuesday March 5 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday March 7 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

 

Friday March 8 9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

Tuesday March 12 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday March 14 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

 

Friday March 15 9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

Tuesday March 19 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday March 21 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Friday March 22 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Monday March 25 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Tuesday March 26 9 am-4 pm 
No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 
No Appointment Necessary 

Tuesday March 26 is the last day before Suspension, starting March 27. Public 

Health will immunize suspended students without appointment. 

To book an appointment please call (519) 575-4400 



2019 Immunization of School Pupils Act Clinic 

Schedule for Secondary Students 

 

Date Waterloo 
 

(99 Regina St South) 

Cambridge 
 

(150 Main St) 

Time Time 

Tuesday April 9 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday April 11 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

 

Friday April 12 9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

9 am-4 pm 

By appointment only 

Tuesday April 16 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday April 18 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

 

Tuesday April 23 12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

12 pm-7 pm 

By appointment only 

Thursday April 25 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Friday April 26 9 am-4 pm 
No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 
No Appointment Necessary 

Monday April 29 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Tuesday April 30 9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

9 am-4 pm 

No Appointment Necessary 

Tuesday April 30 is the last day before suspension, starting May 1. Public Health 

will immunize suspended students without appointment. 

To book an appointment please call (519) 575-4400 


